LG Damen

Platz. Name, Vorname
1 Breer, Marlene
2  Tharner, Michaela
3 Pohl, Elke
4 Banedt, Christiane
5 Runde,Heike
6 Hlntelmann, Agnes
7 Ficken, Christa
8 Rump,Claudia
9 Lindemann, Tanja
10 Lindemann, Nicole
11 Pranger, Anne
12 Kowalski,Birgit
13  Funke, Anke
14 Meyer, Thea
15 Reimann,Monika
16  Schmitz,Annette
17 Korten, Monika
18 Preut,Susanne
19 Bowe,Doris
20 de Braitain, Sonja
21  Knaak,lIsabell
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

w
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Kreismeisterschaften 2012

Verein

SV Neuborger
SV Sogel

SV Lahn

SV Lahn

SV Neuborger
SV Lahn

SV Bockhorst
SV Spahnh.

SV Esterwegen
SV Esterwegen
SV Sogel

SV Rastdorf
SV Esterwegen
SV Lorup

SV Lorup

SV Neuborger
SV Borger
SVNeuvrees
SV Spahnh.

SV Sogel

Sv Esterwegen

S.1.
100
98
100
97
98
99
99
97
98
99
95
95
94
96
92
93
95
93
93
96
87

S.2.
100
100

99
98
100
97
97
98
97
98
96
98
97
95
96
96
94
94
93
92
89

S.3.
100
100

99
99
96
98
95
98
99
96
99
97
97
96
98
97
95
95
95
88
94

Ergebnis
300
298
298
294
294
294
291
293
294
293
290
290
288
287
286
286
284
282
281
276
270
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Finale Gesamt

102,7
103,6
102,4
102,9
101,7
101,7
101
98,6

402,7
401,6
400,4
396,9
395,7
395,7

392
391,6

294

293



10,5
9,2



